





Gala 2014Honorary Co-Chairs

Montgomery County First Lady Catherine Leggett and County Executive lke Leggett

Maryland General Assembly Senator Jamie Raskin, Delegate Sheila Hixson, Delegate Tom Hucker and Delegate Heather Mizeur



"The artistic community in the county and the state are enhanced by supporting the arts. The Maryland Youth Ballet is an exceptional example of what the government and the arts can do for the community."

Sheila Hixson, Chairman, House Ways & Means Committee



Maryland Youth Ballet's ANNUAL GALA FUNDRAISER

Join your friends for dinner and dancing to tunes spun by "DJ Chuck".

50/50 Raffle Prizes, Donor Benefits and More!

Saturday March 8, 7:00-11:00 pm

The Great Hall in the Silver Spring Civic Center at Ellsworth Drive & Fenton Street
One Veteran's Plaza, Silver Spring, Maryland



Elegant Dress Please RSVP by February 28



Maryland Youth Ballet 926 Ellsworth Drive Silver Spring, MD 20910 301-608-2232 marylandyouthballet.org

Since 1971, Maryland Youth Ballet has provided the metropolitan region with the highest caliber of classical ballet training to prepare young dancers for a career in the performing arts. MYB also provides classes to dancers of all ages and levels in the community, as well as free outreach classes for disadvantaged children, and a special program for children with physical disabilities.

Proceeds from the Gala will support these and MYB's other exceptional programs.